March 13, 2019



Help us make a Hole-In-One at our Fourth Annual Charity Golf Outing!

Hug the World Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization, aims to assist and fund educational, charitable, and developmental programs for our youth, young adults, and our elders; to work towards the betterment of our people, our community and our nation to the lengths that our arms may reach.

Our group exists to sponsor, host, plan and support events and programs that reflect our purpose of an improved life for all that we share it with. We work to make this happen by conducting and hosting fundraiser activities and providing distributions to other qualifying organizations that reflect our mission.

Please consider joining us to tee-off our **Fourth Annual Charity Golf Outing** on Saturday, August 24th, 2019 at Walden Ponds Golf Course in Fairfield Township, Ohio. Golfers and guests will take pleasure in a wonderful day of sport, refreshing food and beverages, and a variety of raffle items and prizes!

Participating sponsors will enjoy a multitude of unique benefits including exposure to area clients, businesses, and potential customers!

NEW this year, we will be hosting our golf outing as a fundraiser event specifically for Hug the World. Our hope with this idea, is to better fulfill the mission of HTW and provide support for a variety of causes in our community. We believe that this will help us to continue to support the organizations that we always do, but also allow opportunity to share proceeds with others!

Please turn to the enclosed Sponsorship Information for the many opportunities to participate in this rewarding event. If you have any questions, please contact Sarah Brothers at 513-492-9250 or sbrothers@hugtheworldfdn.org.

Thank you for your consideration! We hope to hear from you soon.

With hugs,

Chacy M. Michols

Tracy Nichols, Hug the World Founder

...h Brothers

Sarah Brothers, Hug the World Executive Director

Hug the World Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID# 46-2414722 Hug the World Foundation ~ 5633 Tylersville Road Suite D ~ Mason, Ohio 45040 Phone: 513-492-9250 ~ www.hugtheworldfdn.org

2019 Sponsorship Packages

Event Presenting Sponsor: \$2,000

- Recognition as the Golf Outing Presenting Sponsor
- "Presented by" logo on all event signage and applicable materials
- Logo and link on Hug the World website and social media
- Media mentions if air-time is acquired
- One foursome team
- Reserved table for your golfers/dinner guests
- Recognition and speaking opportunity at banquet dinner
- Opportunity to place offer or promotional item in all golfer bags

Dinner Sponsor: \$1,000

- · Prominent signage at the seated banquet dinner
- Logo and link on Hug the World website and social media
- One foursome team
- · Reserved table for your golfers/dinner guests
- Recognition during dinner presentation
- · Opportunity to place offer or promotional item in all golfer bags

Entertainment Sponsor(s): \$500

- · Logo and link on Hug the World website and social media
- · Opportunity to place offer or promotional item in all golfer bags

Beverage Sponsor. logo signage at drink locations and on all beverage carts/coolers

Golfer Bag Sponsor. your logo on each bag given to all participating golfers

Cart Sponsor. logo signage on all team carts

Contest Hole Sponsor. 5 available Join your audience on the course for interactive play and promotion!

Hole Sponsor(s): \$100

- Company name and logo on signage at a designated course hole
- Logo and link on Hug the World website and social media
- Opportunity to place offer or promotional item in all golfer bags

Don't see something you like? Feel free to call us with any creative sponsorship ideas and suggestions!

Hug the World Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization, aims to assist and fund educational, charitable, and developmental programs for our youth, young adults, and our elders; to work towards the betterment of our people, our community and our nation to the lengths that our arms may reach.

Hug the World Foundation ~ 5633 Tylersville Road Suite D ~ Mason, Ohio 45040 Phone: 513-492-9250 ~ www.hugtheworldfdn.org



Sponsorship Agreement Form

YES! We would like to sponsor the Fourth Annual Hug the World Charity Golf Outing at the following level:



Ο	\$2,000 Event Sponsor
	\$1,000 Dinner Sponsor
	\$500 Entertainment Sponsor (number in order of preference)
	Beverage Sponsor Golfer Bag Sponsor Cart Sponsor Contest Hole Sponsor
	\$100 Hole Sponsor
(Please	or Name/Organization:
Contac	ct Person:
Addre	SS:
Teleph	one: Email:
Websi	te:
Team	nformation (if foursome included in sponsorship package):
Player	1: Player 2:
Player	3: Player 4:
*Pleas	e send logo to <u>sbrothers@hugtheworldfdn.org</u> by August 2 nd to be included in materials/signage.
Amou	It Due: Check # Make checks payable to Hug the World Foundation
(Paym	ent must be submitted with this Sponsor Form)
Y	our donation is tax-deductible as a charitable contribution. Hug the World Foundation Tax ID# 46-2414722.
	Thank you for supporting Hug the World and our Fourth Annual Charity Golf Outing!
	Hug the World Foundation ~ 5633 Tylersville Road Suite D ~ Mason, Ohio 45040

Phone: 513-492-9250 ~ www.hugtheworldfdn.org